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ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR EVEN SEMESTER 2019-20

list to examination cell

Event Description 1 Dates
15/01/2020 |
Classes Start For all UG /PG |
students ‘
Submission of first CIE to HODs Submission as per guidelines 10/02/2020 i
(Assignments/ppt./Seminars) passed by Academic Council
and available on website
House Examinations First -Term Examination 14/02/2020to |
(MST-I) 22/02/2020
Evaluation/Assessment Last date of Showing answer- | 25/02/2020
sheets to students and submit ’ |
award list to HOD’s
Last date for submission marksﬁ 27/02/2020
list to examination cell
Submission of second CIE to HODs Submission as per guidelines passed | 24 March,2020 |
(Assignments/ppt./Seminars) by Academic Council and available |
on website
Submission of Submission of data to IQAC 09/04/2020
seminar/Projects/Internship/Workshop/ﬁeld
work/Experiential learning
House Examinations(MST-II) Mid -Term Examination -I1 10/04/2020 to
18/04/2020 |
Evaluation/Assessment Last date of Showing answer- 20/04/2020
sheets to students and submit
award list to HOD’s ,
Last date for submission marks 22/04/2020

Feedback System on

Filling of Feedback Forms by all

|
27/04/2020 j

Curriculum/TLP/Others students

|
Modules Culmination For all UG /PG students 30/04/2020 o
Examinations University Examination 05/05/2020 |
Onwards ‘
Break / Vacation Summer break for Students 27/05/2020 |
To w

07/07/2020

.
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Teaching Days in ODD Semester (2019-20)

DAY July August September October November Total Days "
Monday 22,29 5.19.26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21 4,11,18,25 17 l
Tuesday 23,30 6,13,20,27 3,17,24 15,22 5,19,26 14 y
Wednesday 17.24.31 7,14,21,28 4,11,18,25 9,16,23,30 | 6,13,20,27 19
Thursday 18,25 1,8,22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,24,31 7,14 16
Friday 19,26 2,9,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18,25 1,8,15 17
Total days 11 19 20 17 20 83

Teaching Days in Even Semester (2019-20)

4,11,18.25

2,9,16,23,30

2027

BNl 9453l 7,14,21,28 5,12,19,26 19
= 5, 12:197%6 4,11,18,25 1,8,15,22,29 * 6:1300,27 19
6,i3,26:27 S II2219) 96 ORI 285310) 7,14,21,28 19
7,14,28 6,13,20,27 3,17,24 1,8,15,22,29 18
21 18 21 92
f j
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List of Holidays ODD Semester

List of Holidays Even Semester

| Shri Guru Gobind Singh | 2 January 2020
Ji Birthday (Wednesdy)
|
Republic Day 26January (Sunday) |
9 February (Sunday)
Shri Guru Ravidass Ji
Birthday

Maha Shivratri

21 February (Friday)

Holi

9 March (Moday)

Ram Navami

2 April (Thursday)

Visakhi

13 April ( Monday)

Mahavir Ja:v_a;l_ti

6 AprilTMonday)

|

Id-ul-Zuha 2 August 2019 (Monday)
Independence Day 15 August  (Thursday)
Janmashtmi 24 August (Saturday)
Mahatma Gandhi’s | 2 October (Wednesday)
Birthday

Dussehra 8 October (Tuesday)
Diwali 27 October (Sunday)
Vishkama Day 28 October ( Monday)
Shri Guru Nanak 12 November (Tuesday)
Dev Ji Birthday

Shaheedi Divas Shri | 1 December (Sunday)
Guru Teg Bahadur

Sahib Ji

Christmas Day 25 December (Wednesday)

Good Friday

|
10 April (Friday) 4}
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